



GOVERNMENT
OF INDIA
CERTIFIED
ONE STAR
EXPORT HOUSE



Off. & Fact: Plot No. 205, M.I.D.C., Akkalkot Road,
Solapur - 413 006, Maharashtra (India)
Tel.: + 91-217 - 2391858, Telefax : + 91-217 - 2740101,
Cell : +91-9822249090
E-mail : info@mardaimpex.com
Visit us at : www.mardaimpex.com



Marda Impex

18th September 2023

To,
The Visa Officer,
Consulate of Israel,
Mumbai.

Ref.: Application for Business Visa

I, Mr. Swapnil Govind Marda (Partner, Marda Impex), would request you to let our Sales Executive; Mr. Sagar Govind Marda, bearing Indian passport (passport no. Z3686810), to visit Israel from 30th September to 06th October 2023. The main objective of his visit is business.

Mr. Sagar Govind Marda is our Sales Executive, who works for our company on incentives (no salary/slips) and contractual basis.

He shall be traveling from India on 30th September and will leave Israel on 06th October 2023.

I have herewith enclosed the necessary documents and invitation letter along with visa application and attaching all documents for your ready reference.

I kindly request your consideration for granting him a business visa to Israel.

Requesting your prompt attention to his visa application and hope for a favorable response.

If any additional information or documentation is required, please do not hesitate to contact me.

I appreciate your time and consideration and look forward to the opportunity you provide our Sales Executive to visit Israel for business activities.

Thank you.

Yours sincerely,

MARDA IMPEX

S. Govind Marda
Partner

Mr. Swapnil Govind Marda
Address: 42B/27, Radhakrishna Bunglow, Samrat Chowk,
Opp. Chandak High School, Solapur 413002, Maharashtra, India.
Mob. no.: +91-9822555888
Email address: info@mardaimpex.com



BABY
JUNIORS



גם אם גם בע"מ ח"ב 514293497
ח' מחוק 9/3 קרתאת
סכ 04-7705006 בקט: 04-7705000
EMAIL: GAMDGAMOFFICE@GMAIL.COM



Date : 24/08/2023

To,

The Embassy of Israel,
Mumbai, India.

Sirs,

We are doing regular business of terry towels with

Marda Impex

D 13 & 14 MIDC Akkalkot Road, Solapur 413 006, India.

They are our Supplier of towels from India since last few years. We have future opportunity of business with them. To discuss future business between us, we invite them to visit our office in Israel during 16th-22th September 2023.

Hence, I request you to kindly grant them the necessary Visa.

Their Passport details are –

1. MR PRASHANT BHUTADA
Passport No. S 7918231
Date of Issue : 28/09/2018
Date of Expiry : 27/09/2028
2. MR SAGAR MARDA
Passport No. Z 3686810
Date of Issue : 02/06/2016
Date of Expiry : 01/06/2026

Kindly do the needful.

Thanking you.
Yours faithfully

גם אם גם בע"מ ח"ב
51-429349-7 פ.ח



[VW_210582_10.18.224.162_20230829095322]



Your Details With Us:

MR.PRASHANT SHIVDAS BHUTADA
603, TIARA APARTMENTS, 6TH FLOOR FLR,
BUDHWAR PETH, BESIDE DMART
SOLAPUR
MAHARASHTRA - INDIA - 413002



Your Base Branch: H. NO.972/73, S. NO. 1816/A, NORTH KASBA,,SOLAPUR,413007

Summary of Account as on 30-06-2023

I. Operative Account in INR

Type of Account	Account Number	Balance (INR)	MICR	IFSC	Nomination
Savings	252501501366	5,142.77 Cr	413229007	ICIC0002525	Registered
TOTAL		5,142.77 Cr			

Statement of transactions in Savings account number: 252501501366 in INR For the period 01-04-2023 To 30-06-2023

Date	Particulars	Chq.No.	Withdrawals	Deposits	Autosweep	Reverse Sweep	Balance(INR)
01-04-2023	B/F						1,756.30 Cr
01-04-2023	UPI/309171626510/Poyment from Ph/PAYBPCL@IDFCBAN/		1,000.00	0.00			756.30 Cr
01-04-2023	UPI/309179512287/Payment from Ph/paytmqr28100505/P		200.00	0.00			556.30 Cr
03-04-2023	UPI/309201423451/mangoes/monaboob123@oki/Bank of I		2,000.00	0.00			1,443.70 Cr
03-04-2023	INF/INFT/031703567601/TEX STYLE		0.00	15,000.00			13,556.30 Cr
03-04-2023	UPI/345880879536/Nayural/Q560084509@ybl/Yes Bank L		370.00	0.00			13,186.30 Cr
05-04-2023	LPSHRXX41467 APR23 Prashant Sh		10,562.00	0.00			2,624.30 Cr
05-04-2023	INF/INFT/031738343151/TEX STYLE		0.00	10,000.00			12,624.30 Cr
06-04-2023	UPI/309632693850/Payment from Ph/PAYBPCL@IDFCBANA		1,000.00	0.00			11,624.30 Cr
06-04-2023	INF/INFT/031754738061/Luckyfurniture /TEX STYLE		0.00	27,300.00			38,924.30 Cr
06-04-2023	UPI/309689865325/lucky/saddamhundeKani/Bank of Ind		27,300.00	0.00			11,624.30 Cr
07-04-2023	UPI/346306308002/Payment from Ph/9422068208@ybl/Ko		3,781.00	0.00			7,843.30 Cr
07-04-2023	CLG/SHAHAPURKAR LAXMAN /VSB	4791	2,220.00	0.00			5,623.30 Cr
08-04-2023	UPI/346429018682/favorite/q912980539@ybl/Bank of B		2,000.00	0.00			3,623.30 Cr
08-04-2023	UPI/346499859556/Favorite/Q912980539@ybl/Bank of B		1,500.00	0.00			2,123.30 Cr
10-04-2023	UPI/309959832679/Pay to BharatPe/BHARATPE9072550/Y		600.00	0.00			1,523.30 Cr
10-04-2023	INF/INFT/031802057791/TEX STYLE		0.00	10,000.00			11,523.30 Cr
10-04-2023	UPI/310042084206/prashant Bhutad/9923405442@payt/B		1,750.00	0.00			9,773.30 Cr
11-04-2023	UPI/346770114648/UPI/paytm-739829@pa/Paytm Payment		1,000.00	0.00			8,773.30 Cr
12-04-2023	INF/INFT/031835259861/Ruchilectures /TEX STYLE		0.00	15,000.00			23,773.30 Cr
12-04-2023	UPI/346871344106/Ruchi Bhutada/rishabhparmar63/HDF		15,000.00	0.00			8,773.30 Cr
12-04-2023	NEFT-CITIN23350022263-ADITYA BSLI CO L-ADV PAYOUT		0.00	3,576.00			12,349.30 Cr
13-04-2023	UPI/346910672953/mango/9890339142@ybl/Bank of Indi		1,800.00	0.00			10,549.30 Cr
15-04-2023	UPI/347172518189/UPI/goudarjun11@okh/Bank of India		1,500.00	0.00			9,049.30 Cr
15-04-2023	UPI/310504533760/Payment from: Ph/PAYBPCL@IDFCBAN/		1,000.00	0.00			8,049.30 Cr
15-04-2023	UPI/310533938055/UPI/shreyoyangandul/Bank of Mahar		2,000.00	0.00			6,049.30 Cr
17-04-2023	UPI/310676663675/Cake/paytmqr28100505/Paytm Paymen		200.00	0.00			5,849.30 Cr
17-04-2023	MMT/IMPS/310711695518/NA/MEERA FABR/Yes Bank Ltd		0.00	150.00			5,999.30 Cr
18-04-2023	INF/INFT/031891761441/TEX STYLE		0.00	25,000.00			30,999.30 Cr
18-04-2023	CASH PAID:SELF 2525 SOLAPUR - NORTH KASBA	4792	25,000.00	0.00			5,999.30 Cr
21-04-2023	UPI/311170325247/Payment from Ph/PAYBPCL@IDFCBAN/		3,000.00	0.00			2,999.30 Cr
21-04-2023	INF/INFT/031933090151/TEX STYLE		0.00	20,000.00			22,999.30 Cr
21-04-2023	UPI/311109839929/Payment from Ph/9975816352@ybl/Un		1,050.00	0.00			21,949.30 Cr
22-04-2023	UPI/347860237949/UPI/vineet.arora04-/HDFC BANK LTD		550.00	0.00			21,399.30 Cr
22-04-2023	UPI/311295281781/Payment from Ph/PAYBPCL@IDFCBAN/		1,000.00	0.00			20,399.30 Cr
22-04-2023	UPI/311247243206/UPI/bvm19022@okaxis/Kotak Mahindr		2,000.00	0.00			18,399.30 Cr
25-04-2023	ACH/ICIPRU 25042023 CAMS/3906037200474 22418606 34		10,000.00	0.00			8,399.30 Cr
25-04-2023	UPI/348193173884/Diesel/Q584407313@ybl/Yes Bank Lt		2,000.00	0.00			6,399.30 Cr

Category of service: Banking & Financial Services. Registration No.MIV/ST/Bank & Fin/4.

REGD ADDRESS: ICICI BANK TOWER, NEAR CHAKLI CIRCLE, OLD PADRA ROAD, VADODARA - 390 007, INDIA
This is an authenticated intimation/statement. Customers are requested to immediately notify the Bank of any discrepancy in the statement



26-04-2023	NEFT-CITIN23354535918-ADITYA BSLI CO L-ADV PAYOUT		0.00	2,565.00		
26-04-2023	INF/INFT/031976007371/TEX STYLE		0.00	10,000.00		18,964.30 Cr
26-04-2023	MMT/IMPS/311608513110/Prashant Bhutad/THE OFFICE/M		12,749.90	0.00		6,214.40 Cr
28-04-2023	BIL/ONL/000655413178/PAYTM MOBI/304281249256871/MK		778.25	0.00		5,436.15 Cr
28-04-2023	INF/INFT/032003844111/TEX STYLE		0.00	20,000.00		25,436.15 Cr
28-04-2023	UPI/348487359836/Good luck/Q367522041@ybl/Yes Bank		395.00	0.00		25,041.15 Cr
28-04-2023	UPI/311822147873/Roopam/paytmqr28100505/Paytm Paym		170.00	0.00		24,871.15 Cr
05-05-2023	LPSHRXX41467 MAY23 Prashant Sh		10,562.00	0.00		14,309.15 Cr
08-05-2023	UPI/349350885606/Medicine/Q637213682@ybl/Yes Bank		20.00	0.00		14,289.15 Cr
08-05-2023	UPI/349412618085/Mantralaya/Q546962704@ybl/Yes Ban		233.00	0.00		14,056.15 Cr
08-05-2023	UPI/349405829242/Naturals/Q560084509@ybl/Yes Bank		370.00	0.00		13,686.15 Cr
08-05-2023	UPI/312826200558/Pay To ADARSHEY/BHARATPE.010187/I		4,180.00	0.00		9,506.15 Cr
08-05-2023	UPI/312851950730/MRI/paytmqr28100505/Paytm Payment		3,100.00	0.00		6,406.15 Cr
08-05-2023	INF/INFT/032133648321/TEX STYLE		0.00	10,000.00		16,406.15 Cr
08-05-2023	UPI/312827872404/Pay To ADARSHEY/BHARATPE.010187/I		10,970.00	0.00		5,436.15 Cr
09-05-2023	NEFT-CITIN23362921896-ADITYA BSLI CO L-ADV PAYOUT		0.00	821.00		6,257.15 Cr
10-05-2023	UPI/313087981368/Verified Mercha/BHARATPE9020092/Y		749.00	0.00		5,508.15 Cr
11-05-2023	UPI/313184340809/Payment from Ph/PAYBPCL@IDFCBAN/I		3,000.00	0.00		2,508.15 Cr
12-05-2023	CLG/SHAHAPURKAR LAXMAN /VSB	4793	2,010.00	0.00		498.15 Cr
13-05-2023	UPI/313330833604/Verified Mercha/BHARATPE9020092/Y		131.00	0.00		367.15 Cr
15-05-2023	UPI/313414003951/Payment from Ph/paytmqr28100505/P		230.00	0.00		137.15 Cr
15-05-2023	INF/INFT/032212349741/TEX STYLE		0.00	10,000.00		10,137.15 Cr
15-05-2023	UPI/313554558761/Payment from Ph/PAYBPCL@IDFCBAN/I		3,000.00	0.00		7,137.15 Cr
15-05-2023	UPI/313525011470/Payment from Ph/9975816352@ybl/Un		630.00	0.00		6,507.15 Cr
16-05-2023	UPI/350219300907/UPI/paytm-644857600@Paytm Payment		500.00	0.00		6,007.15 Cr
16-05-2023	UPI/350250006596/UPI/paytmqr28100505/Paytm Payment		1,000.00	0.00		5,007.15 Cr
16-05-2023	UPI/350272810514/UPI/goudarjun.11@okh/Bank of India		1,500.00	0.00		3,507.15 Cr
16-05-2023	UPI/350254318050/UPI/hudam98220@bara/Bank of Barod		800.00	0.00		2,707.15 Cr
16-05-2023	UPI/313663913039/UP/itej.dubal02@akh/HDFC BANK LTD		1,890.00	0.00		817.15 Cr
16-05-2023	UPI/350263309654/UPI/hudam98220@bara/Bank of Barod		600.00	0.00		217.15 Cr
17-05-2023	INF/INFT/032234174611/TEX STYLE		0.00	10,000.00		10,217.15 Cr
17-05-2023	INF/INFT/032234471861/TEX STYLE		0.00	20,000.00		30,217.15 Cr
18-05-2023	UPI/350408825669/UPI/gpay-1117097639/Axis Bank Ltd		1,200.00	0.00		29,017.15 Cr
19-05-2023	UPI/313959590332/JIO20PT00003ZGT/jiopostpaid@yes/Y		181.72	0.00		28,835.43 Cr
19-05-2023	MMT/IMPS/313909703669/for BWMP/LShrinivas /SBIIN00		25,005.90	0.00		3,829.53 Cr
22-05-2023	UPI/314114446312/Swad/paytmqr14qtblpf/Poytm Paymen		680.00	0.00		3,149.53 Cr
22-05-2023	UPI/314154259800/Pani puri/paytmqr28100505/Paytm P		70.00	0.00		3,079.53 Cr
22-05-2023	UPI/314120662978/Payment from Ph/paytmqrzn6ykgng/P		655.00	0.00		2,424.53 Cr
22-05-2023	Drcard Reissue Charges +GST		236.00	0.00		2,188.53 Cr
22-05-2023	UPI/350863219583/Cool cafe/Q012498624@ybl/Yes Bank		30.00	0.00		2,158.53 Cr
23-05-2023	UPI/314312445279/Payment from Ph/PAYBPCL@IDFCBAN/I		1,000.00	0.00		1,158.53 Cr
24-05-2023	INF/INFT/032305218711/TEX STYLE		0.00	15,000.00		16,158.53 Cr
24-05-2023	UPI/314415923215/Payment from Ph/9422380207@ybl/Co		3,000.00	0.00		13,158.53 Cr
24-05-2023	UPI/314488528751/Bhel/paytmqr28100505/Paytm Paymen		60.00	0.00		13,098.53 Cr
25-05-2023	ACH/ICIPRU 25052023 CAMS/3906038419355 22418606 34		10,000.00	0.00		3,098.53 Cr
25-05-2023	UPI/351170275210/Payment from Ph/9422068208@ybl/Ko		1,800.00	0.00		1,298.53 Cr
27-05-2023	PMSBY RENEWAL PREMIUM FY 24		20.00	0.00		1,278.53 Cr
27-05-2023	UPI/314725436902/Payment from Ph/PAYBPCL@IDFCBAN/I		1,000.00	0.00		278.53 Cr
29-05-2023	INF/INFT/032347946891/TEX STYLE		0.00	10,000.00		10,278.53 Cr
29-05-2023	UPI/314962333474/Payment from Ph/9975816352@ybl/Un		240.00	0.00		10,038.53 Cr
30-05-2023	PMJBY RENEWAL PREMIUM FY 24		425.00	0.00		9,613.53 Cr
31-05-2023	AdminChargeRenewal PMJBY FY24		9.32	0.00		9,604.21 Cr
31-05-2023	SGST202305314394136987		0.83	0.00		9,603.38 Cr
31-05-2023	CGST202305314394137024		0.83	0.00		9,602.55 Cr
01-06-2023	UPI/351814803397/UPI/paytmqr28100505/Paytm Payment		880.00	0.00		8,722.55 Cr
01-06-2023	UPI/351805700847/heritage/9975816352@ybl/Union Ban		432.00	0.00		8,290.55 Cr
01-06-2023	UPI/351814399052/zero block/paytmqr7hxnwsk/Paytm		840.00	0.00		7,450.55 Cr
01-06-2023	UPI/351876906263/acidity table/paytmqr7hxnwsk/Pa		145.00	0.00		7,305.55 Cr
02-06-2023	INF/INFT/032404476781/TEX STYLE		0.00	20,000.00		27,305.55 Cr
02-06-2023	UPI/315306999168/Payment from Ph/PAYBPCL@IDFCBAN/I		3,500.00	0.00		23,805.55 Cr
03-06-2023	SMSCGsgJan23-Mar23+GST		16.62	0.00		23,788.93 Cr
03-06-2023	UPI/315430809540/Payment from Ph/paytmqr28100505/P		3,500.00	0.00		20,288.93 Cr
05-06-2023	LPSHRXX41467 JUN23 Prashant Sh		10,562.00	0.00		9,726.93 Cr
05-06-2023	UPI/315673594246/Bees/paytmqr28100505/Paytm Paymen		150.00	0.00		9,576.93 Cr
06-06-2023	UPI/315718368490/Paid via CRED/paytm-jamobil/Pay		155.00	0.00		9,421.93 Cr
07-06-2023	UPI/315863380630/gadag/mane.santosh198/Bank of Mah		150.00	0.00		9,271.93 Cr
08-06-2023	UPI/315943306258/Payment from Ph/PAYBPCL@IDFCBAN/I		2,000.00	0.00		7,271.93 Cr
10-06-2023	UPI/316172579875/Payment from Ph/9975816352@ybl/Un		990.00	0.00		6,281.93 Cr
10-06-2023	APBS/BPCL LPG SUBSIDY/P062300D8FD38		0.00	1.38		6,283.31 Cr
12-06-2023	UPI/316258311317/manisha sita/manishasita-1@a/Cana		3,500.00	0.00		2,783.31 Cr

Category of service: Banking & Financial Services. Registration No.MIV/ST/Bank & Finc/4.

REGD ADDRESS: ICICI BANK TOWER, NEAR CHAKLI BRIDGE, OLD PADRA ROAD, VADODARA - 390 007, INDIA
 This is an authenticated intimation/statement. Customers are requested to immediately notify the Bank of any discrepancy in the statement



[VW_210582_10.18.224.162_20230829095926]



Your Details With Us:

MR.PRASHANT SHIVDAS BHUTADA
603, TIARA APARTMENTS, 6TH FLOOR FLR,
BUDHWAR PETH, BESIDE DMART
SOLAPUR
MAHARASHTRA - INDIA - 413002



Your Base Branch: H. NO.972/73, S. NO. 1816/A, NORTH KASBA, SOLAPUR, 413007

Summary of Account as on 29-08-2023

I. Operative Account in INR

Type of Account	Account Number	Balance (INR)	MICR	IFSC	Nomination
Savings	252501501366	1,26,197.63 Cr	413229007	ICIC0002525	Registered
TOTAL		1,26,197.63 Cr			

Statement of transactions in Savings account number: 252501501366 in INR For the period 01-07-2023 To 29-08-2023

Date	Particulars	Chq.No.	Withdrawals	Deposits	Autosweep	Reverse Sweep	Balance(INR)
01-07-2023	B/F						5,142.77 Cr
03-07-2023	UPI/318361395644/Chaturthi/paytmqr28100505/Paytm P		320.00	0.00			4,822.77 Cr
03-07-2023	UPI/355008037596/Canteen/Q067457694@ybl/Yes Bank L		75.00	0.00			4,747.77 Cr
03-07-2023	UPI/355021944342/Cnteen/Q067457694@ybl/Yes Bank Lt		133.00	0.00			4,614.77 Cr
03-07-2023	UPI/355020075202/Canteen/Q643370233@ybl/Yes Bank L		121.00	0.00			4,493.77 Cr
04-07-2023	UPI/318562578226/Medicine/MAB.03732200037/Axis Ban		2,612.79	0.00			1,880.98 Cr
04-07-2023	UPI/355195804405/Canteen/Q067457694@ybl/Yes Bank L		304.00	0.00			1,576.98 Cr
04-07-2023	INF/INFT/032787499861/TEX STYLE		0.00	10,000.00			11,576.98 Cr
04-07-2023	UPI/355101478462/Orthopaed Indus/Q379245307@ybl/Yes		9,800.00	0.00			1,776.98 Cr
04-07-2023	UPI/318582858780/Mongeshkar/WORLDDLINE.65021/Bank o		157.00	0.00			1,619.98 Cr
05-07-2023	INF/INFT/032795534781/TEX STYLE		0.00	20,000.00			21,619.98 Cr
05-07-2023	LPSHRXX41467 JUL23 Prashant Sh		10,562.00	0.00			11,057.98 Cr
06-07-2023	ATD/Auto Debit CC0xx5601		9,508.79	0.00			1,549.19 Cr
06-07-2023	INF/INFT/032817487331/TEX STYLE		0.00	10,000.00			11,549.19 Cr
07-07-2023	UPI/318831805074/Roopam/paytmqr28100505/Paytm Paym		120.00	0.00			11,429.19 Cr
07-07-2023	UPI/318809191791/Payment from Ph/8275893919@ybl/Sa		200.00	0.00			11,229.19 Cr
07-07-2023	UPI/355438816218/physio/kitankarvarparat/IDBI Bank		600.00	0.00			10,629.19 Cr
08-07-2023	UPI/355539258089/3143757745/herbalifeipl@d/DBS Ba		2,119.87	0.00			8,509.32 Cr
10-07-2023	INF/INFT/032856260791/TEX STYLE		0.00	10,000.00			18,509.32 Cr
10-07-2023	UPI/319034692854/Payment from Ph/PAYBPCL@IDFCBANI		3,000.00	0.00			15,509.32 Cr
10-07-2023	NEFT-CITIN23391773508-ADITYA BS LI CO L-ADV PAYOUT		0.00	2,279.00			17,788.32 Cr
12-07-2023	CLG/SHAHAPURKAR LAXMAN BHIMRA/USB	4796	2,370.00	0.00			15,418.32 Cr
17-07-2023	UPI/319769003067/UPJgoudarjun11@oki/Bank of india		1,500.00	0.00			13,918.32 Cr
21-07-2023	UPI/320229105697/trufan/hogwartselearni/ICICI Bank		1,080.00	0.00			12,838.32 Cr
24-07-2023	UPI/320531832473/Heritage/8007130927@ibl/Samarth S		504.00	0.00			12,334.32 Cr
24-07-2023	INF/INFT/033030009731/TEX STYLE		0.00	10,000.00			22,334.32 Cr
24-07-2023	UPI/357188086761/Supraja/Q160454090@ybl/Yes Bank L		340.00	0.00			21,994.32 Cr
24-07-2023	UPI/320576252781/Urban brew/paytmqrkdqvz2hs/Paytm		635.00	0.00			21,359.32 Cr
25-07-2023	ACH/ICIPRU 25072023 CAMS/3906040809059 22418606 34		10,000.00	0.00			11,359.32 Cr
25-07-2023	UPI/320696564655/Payment from Ph/9422380207@ybl/Co		3,000.00	0.00			8,359.32 Cr
26-07-2023	INF/INFT/033046226901/TEX STYLE		0.00	30,000.00			38,359.32 Cr
27-07-2023	UPI/320838020920/Pay to BharatPe/BHARATPE9072550/Y		965.00	0.00			37,394.32 Cr
27-07-2023	UPI/320880828926/Mishti/paytmqr28100505/Paytm Paym		295.00	0.00			37,099.32 Cr
29-07-2023	CLG/LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION/UTI	4797	29,971.00	0.00			7,128.32 Cr
29-07-2023	UPI/357695126972/Sambharam/Q149906502@ybl/Yes Bank		400.00	0.00			6,728.32 Cr
02-08-2023	UPI/321481691195/Gadag/paytmqr28100505/Paytm Payme		300.00	0.00			6,428.32 Cr
02-08-2023	UPI/358057176225/Payment from Ph/8087853585@ybl/Ba		2,000.00	0.00			4,428.32 Cr
02-08-2023	UPI/358029691857/Nitin/Q034493045@ybl/Yes Bank Ltd		450.00	0.00			3,978.32 Cr

Category of service: Banking & Financial Services. Registration No.MIV/ST/Bank & Finc/4.

REGD ADDRESS: ICICI BANK TOWER, NEAR CHAKLI CIRCLE, OLD PADRA ROAD, VADODARA - 390 007, INDIA
This is an authenticated intimation/statement. Customers are requested to immediately notify the Bank of any discrepancy in the statement.



02-08-2023	INF/INFT/033135200101/TEX STYLE		0.00	15,000.00				
03-08-2023	CLG/PREM FINANCIAL SERVICES/NUB	4798	2,500.00	0.00				16,478.32 Cr
03-08-2023	UPI/321543132568/Payment from Ph/PAYBPCL@IDFCBAN/		2,000.00	0.00				14,478.32 Cr
03-08-2023	APBS/BPCL LPG SUBSIDY/P08230061DD32		0.00	1.38				14,479.70 Cr
05-08-2023	UPI/358334949682/Idli/Q103485867@ybl/Yes Bank Ltd/		80.00	0.00				14,399.70 Cr
05-08-2023	LPSHRX41467 AUG23 Prashant Sh		10,562.00	0.00				3,837.70 Cr
07-08-2023	UPI/321941672880/Cake/paytmqr28100505/Paytm Paymen		200.00	0.00				3,637.70 Cr
09-08-2023	UPI/358788700010/Madhuban/Q78715569@ybl/State Bank		990.00	0.00				2,647.70 Cr
09-08-2023	INF/INFT/033229332711/TEX STYLE		0.00	10,000.00				12,647.70 Cr
09-08-2023	UPI/358792486981/archana/ajju.aayush@oki/ICICI Ban		800.00	0.00				11,847.70 Cr
10-08-2023	CLG/SHAHAPURKAR LAXMAN BHIMRA/VSB	4799	2,640.00	0.00				9,207.70 Cr
11-08-2023	UPI/322381096406/Payment from Ph/PAYBPCL@IDFCBAN/		2,000.00	0.00				7,207.70 Cr
12-08-2023	UPI/359090694713/Sanket/Q632970098@ybl/Yes Bank Lt		245.00	0.00				6,962.70 Cr
16-08-2023	UPI/322726410301/Gadag/paytmqr28100505/Paytm Payme		330.00	0.00				6,632.70 Cr
16-08-2023	UPI/322732304058/Doctor/paytmqr28100505/Paytm Paym		525.00	0.00				6,107.70 Cr
16-08-2023	UPI/322704085355/Icecream/paytmqr28100505/Paytm Pa		240.00	0.00				5,867.70 Cr
16-08-2023	UPI/359452852850/Dr/Q419324875@ybl/State Bank Of I		400.00	0.00				5,467.70 Cr
17-08-2023	UPI/322902200170/UPI/Vadakkala@okici/Punjab Nation		4,000.00	0.00				1,467.70 Cr
17-08-2023	INF/INFT/033325213431/TEX STYLE		0.00	10,000.00				11,467.70 Cr
21-08-2023	SMSChgsApr23-Jun23+GST		22.47	0.00				11,445.23 Cr
21-08-2023	UPI/32336934/595/Payment from Ph/PAYBPCL@IDFCBAN/		2,000.00	0.00				9,445.23 Cr
22-08-2023	UPI/360042750876/bouquet/8421155205@ybl/Central Ba		2,450.00	0.00				6,995.23 Cr
22-08-2023	INF/INFT/033379174891/TEX STYLE		0.00	10,000.00				16,995.23 Cr
23-08-2023	UPI/323580632175/Payment from Ph/PAYBPCL@IDFCBAN/		1,000.00	0.00				15,995.23 Cr
23-08-2023	UPI/323515238219/Sanskriti/sudhakr/waghmare/Indian		3,876.00	0.00				12,119.23 Cr
24-08-2023	INF/INFT/033403081501/TEX STYLE		0.00	1,00,000.00				1,12,119.23 Cr
24-08-2023	UPI/323640924331/saree/gangji.raj@okhd/Bank of Bar		7,000.00	0.00				1,05,119.23 Cr
25-08-2023	ACH/ICIPRU 25082023 CAMS/3906042144402 22418606 34		10,000.00	0.00				95,119.23 Cr
25-08-2023	INF/INFT/033412644201/TEX STYLE		0.00	50,000.00				1,45,119.23 Cr
25-08-2023	UPI/323706953778/UPI Transaction/hungamamusic.pa/H		399.00	0.00				1,44,720.23 Cr
25-08-2023	UPI/323796968922/jaguar/revansiddhnam/Katak Mahi		4,325.00	0.00				1,40,395.23 Cr
26-08-2023	UPI/323838929656/Pay to BharatPe/BHARATPE9072550/Y		120.00	0.00				1,40,275.23 Cr
28-08-2023	UPI/323959810064/Payment from Ph/B329377948@ybl/Ba		1,000.00	0.00				1,39,275.23 Cr
28-08-2023	UPI/323923804451/Diesel/paytmqr28100505/Paytm Paym		3,920.00	0.00				1,35,355.23 Cr
28-08-2023	NEFT-CITIN23413234163-ADITYA BIRLA SL EQUITY ADANT		0.00	842.40				1,36,197.63 Cr
28-08-2023	UPI/324093269469/hospital/potdamitin815-/Bank of		10,000.00	0.00				1,26,197.63 Cr
Page Total:			1,67,067.92	2,88,122.78	0.00	0.00	0.00	1,26,197.63 Cr

Legends for transactions in your account statement

VAT/MAT/NFS - Cash withdrawal at other Bank ATM's
 EBA - Transaction on ICICI direct
 VPS/IPS - Debit card transaction
 TOP - Mobile recharge

INF - Internet fund transfer in linked accounts
 BIL - Internet Bill payment or funds transfer to Third party



Sincerely,
 Team ICICI Bank

This is a system-generated statement. Hence, it does not require any signature.

Travel Guard Policy - Policy Schedule



Schedule Number:	7101233806	Date Issued:	23/08/2023
Insurance Plan:	Travel Guard Silver	Producer Code:	0001816001
Zone:	Worldwide Excluding USA/Canada	Applicant Phone No:	7507917574
Email id:	ankitbhatnagar09@gmail.com		
Travel Dates:	From:30/09/2023 To:06/10/2023	Applicant Name:	Mr SAGAR MARDIA
Duration:	11 days		
Applicant Address:	RADHA KRISHNA BUNGALOW, SAMRAT CHOWK, SOLAPUR		
Customer GSTIN NO:			

PREMIUM		
Premium	INR	1,072.00
CGST (9%)	INR	96.00
SGST (9%)	INR	96.00
TOTAL PREMIUM	INR	1,265.00

IMPORTANT: Any Pre-Existing Medical condition/ Ailments declared or undeclared will be excluded from the policy. The Coverage provided is subject to the details and declaration made in the proposal to the company and attached Policy Wording.



For policy details, please scan the QR code

BENEFITS	MAXIMUM COVERAGE	DEDUCTIBLE
Accidental Death & Dismemberment Benefit (24 hrs)	\$10,000	
Accident & Sickness Medical Expense Reimbursement	\$50,000	\$100
Sickness Dental Relief	\$300	\$150
Emergency Medical Evacuation Benefit	Included*	
Repatriation of Remains	Included*	
Baggage Delay Benefit (After first 12 hrs.)	\$50	
Checked Baggage Loss Benefit (Per Item 10% and Per Bag 50% Limit)	\$500	
Loss of Passport Benefit	\$250	\$30
Personal Liability Benefit	\$1,00,000	\$200
Automatic extension of policy (upto 7 days)	Available	
Emergency cash advance	\$500	
Fraudulent Charges (Payment Card Security)	\$500	
Home Burglary (In Rs.)	Rs. 1,00,000	
Trip Cancellation	\$500	\$50
Trip Curtailment	\$500	\$50
Missed Connection / Missed Departure	\$500	\$50
Bounced Hotel / Airline booking	\$500	\$50

NOTES
 *Included under the overall limit of Accident & sickness Medical Expenses Reimbursement.
 Under annual multi-trip, entry age is up to 70 years.
 Notice of a medical condition/event must be provided to your assistance contact (see below) at time of care or as soon as possible after emergency care; failure to do so may affect benefits and coverage. For details on sublimits for insured 56 years of age please see the next page of this policy schedule or refer to the policy wordings schedule of benefit Part H supplied along with this schedule.

For complete set of benefits, terms & conditions, please refer to policy wordings:
https://www.tataaig.com/s3/Travel_Guard_Policy_Policy_Wording_91e623b072.pdf

The benefits mentioned in this table are applicable for every single insured individually covered under this policy.



Signed for & on Behalf of Tata AIG General Insurance Company Ltd.

Agent/Broker Name: WAY2WEALTH
 INSURANCE BROKERS PVT. LTD.
 Agent/Broker License Code: 222
 Agent/Broker Contact No: 18002667780

Declaration:
 I/We hereby declare and state that all statements and information furnished in the Proposal to the company and as captured in the above schedule of Insurance are true and complete. If found that the said statements and information furnished/stated is incorrect or untrue in any respect or manner whatsoever, I agree and acknowledge that the Insurance company shall not be liable in any manner whatsoever in respect of the Insurance coverage under this policy.

Signature of the Insured / Proposer: _____

Consolidated Stamp Duty has been paid to the State Exchequer

Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited
 Registered Office: Peninsula Business Park, Tower A, 15th Floor, G.K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400013.
 IRDA Regn. No. 108. CIN - U85110MH2000PLC128425, PAN:AABCT3518Q, UIN No:TATTIOP23097V032223
www.tataaig.com 24x7 Toll Free No: 1800 266 7780 or 1800 22 9966 (Senior Citizen) Email: customersupport@tataaig.com